
Megascore 2011-2012.xlsx Klassement

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 (↑) Bart FC Staffing 122,9 122,9

2 (↓) Tim STVV De Liege 120,4 120,4

3 (↑) Bram De Vettige Swa 115,1 115,1

4 (↓) Tom Caub Ploeg van tStad 112,7 112,7

5 (-) Peter Zwaffel 110,9 110,9

6 (↑) Micha RFC LL 110,4 110,4

7 (↑) Stig Sjarlotten 108,7 108,7

8 (↓) Julien NewStars 108,5 108,5

9 (-) Marc Knarsend Knorretje 100,3 100,3

10 (-) Tom Capp FC Beaker 93 93

11 (-) Dmitri Make me Champion 41,9 41,9

Megascore 2011-2012

Plaats
Periode

TotaalPloeg
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Megascore 2011-2012.xlsx Jupiler League

# Naam wedstr W V G Voor Tegen  +/- Punten

1 Bart 3 3 0 0 122,9 79,9 43 9

2 Julien 3 2 1 0 108,5 62,6 45,9 6

3 Tim 2 2 0 0 96,6 56 40,6 6

4 Stig 3 2 1 0 108,7 98 10,7 6

5 Marc 3 2 1 0 100,3 96,7 3,6 6

6 Tom Caub. 3 1 2 0 112,7 116,4 -3,7 3

7 Peter 3 1 2 0 110,9 125,4 -14,5 3

8 Micha 2 1 1 0 62,7 85,9 -23,2 3

9 Dmi 3 1 2 0 41,9 101,2 -59,3 3

10 Bram 3 0 3 0 115,1 127,8 -12,7 0

11 Tom Cap. 2 0 2 0 49,1 79,5 -30,4 0

0

Bart Bram Dmitri Tom Caub. Marc Julien Stig Micha Tim Speler 12 Tom Cap. Peter

Bart 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Bram 47,9-48,7 22 13 14 15 16 17 18 21 20 19
Dmitri 0-32,4 11 12 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Tom Caub. 32-41,8 43,6-32,7 37,1-41,9 20 19 22 15 16 17 18 21
Marc 4 35,5-34,5 10 9 12 13 19 22 16 17 18
Julien 5 4 31,7-0 8 37-44,8 18 21 20 22 13 17
Stig 6 5 4 11 25,2-20 7 20 21 19 14 12
Micha 7 6 5 4 8 10 9 12 13 22 14
Tim 8 7 6 5 11 9 10 53,9-23,8 14 15 13
Speler 12 9 10 7 6 5 11 8 2 3 12 15
Tom Cap. 10 9 8 7 6 17,8-39,8 31,3-39,7 11 4 1 16
Peter 11 8 9 10 7 6 46,7-43,8 32-38,9 32,2-42,7 4 5

Bart Bram Dmitri Tom Caub. Marc Julien Stig Micha Tim Speler 12 Tom Cap. Peter

Bart 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
Bram 23 44 35 36 37 38 39 40 43 42 41
Dmitri 24 33 34 43 36 37 38 39 40 41 42
Tom Caub. 25 24 23 42 41 44 37 38 39 40 43
Marc 26 25 32 31 34 35 41 44 38 39 40
Julien 27 26 25 30 23 40 43 42 44 35 39
Stig 28 27 26 33 24 29 42 43 41 36 34
Micha 29 28 27 26 30 32 31 34 35 44 36
Tim 30 29 28 27 33 31 32 23 36 37 35
Speler 12 31 32 29 28 27 33 30 24 25 34 37
Tom Cap. 32 31 30 29 28 24 25 33 26 23 38
Peter 33 30 31 32 29 28 23 25 24 26 27

Speeldag 1-22

Speeldag 23-35
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Megascore 2011-2012.xlsx Megascore Periodes

1 2 3 4 5

Bart FC Staffing 48,7 32,4 41,8 122,9

Bram De Vettige Swa 47,9 32,7 34,5 115,1

Dmitri Make me Champion 41,9 0 0 41,9

Julien NewStars 37 39,8 31,7 108,5

Marc Knarsend Knorretje 44,8 20 35,5 100,3

Micha RFC LL 23,8 47,7 38,9 110,4

Peter Zwaffel 46,7 32,2 32 110,9

Stig Sjarlotten 43,8 25,2 39,7 108,7

Tim STVV De Liege 53,9 42,7 23,8 120,4

Tom Caub Ploeg van tStad 37,1 43,6 32 112,7

Tom Capp FC Beaker 43,9 17,8 31,3 93

Periode 1

Speeldag 1-5
Totaal
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